
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

65 

16 

96 

39 

15 

7 

93 

59 

88 

86 

66 

37 

22 

19 

33 

99 

38 

34 

47 

69 

Name 

CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL 

KIATTIPHAN PHAICHAROEN 

KEVIN TANTIPORNSIN 

CHANON ASAVASANGSIDHI 

RITTHIRONG BORIHARNTANANONT 

ANUSORN ASISALERTSIRI 

ALEKXANDER VAN MOURIK 

THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA 

IARO RAZANAKOTO 

PHUMAYTA PETCHBORDEE 

CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK 

KANTANAT SAKPHAET 

KENNETH HO 

KITTIRACH KACHAMAHITI 

PARIWAT MEKASATHIANSAKUL 

NATHTHARPAUL KEAWKARNJANASATE 

THEERAPAN PHROMKHAM 

PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB 

ARTHON LAMKIJJA 

AKRADECH IMPONGSAK 

Team 

Insane Motorsport by Zic 

Nexzter & Mobil1 by GJmotorsport 

IMC Motorsport by MRA 

IMC Motorsport by MRA 

NAILFIE STUDIO บ้านเรือเล็ก สุ กี ้ อินเลิฟ WISE THE HUB  

YK Motorsports 

Fortron Racing Team 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

Insane Motorsport by Zic 

Tornto R Motorsport by Totachi  

Nexzter x RMR Motorsport by ร่มไม้ริมนา 

Tuned by EAK 

Team Supersonic by Rongpo Power Unit 

WISE Rynni Jushi Racing Team 

SINGHA ELF NEOVA 

Boxza racing Motorsport team 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

R-Addict NTX team 

R-Addict NTX team 

BKC Motorsport 

Class 

PRO A 

PRO A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

AM A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

AM A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

Fastest 

1:57.248 

1:58.236 

1:58.274 

1:58.419 

1:58.744 

1:58.776 

1:58.889 

1:58.950 

1:59.299 

1:59.454 

1:59.580 

1:59.629 

1:59.733 

2:00.044 

2:00.880 

2:03.164 

2:03.504 

In 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

11 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

8 

5 

12 

2 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.988 

1.026 

1.171 

1.496 

1.528 

1.641 

1.702 

2.051 

2.206 

2.332 

2.381 

2.485 

2.796 

3.632 

5.916 

6.256 

Laps 

8 

14 

7 

8 

12 

14 

9 

12 

13 

12 

11 

8 

9 

12 

12 

7 

10 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 6/6/2025 4:34:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2 
SIAM GROUP A 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:40:02 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 

6/6/2025 12:40 

Announcements
No.7, #19, #34, #37, #38, #39, #93 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.7, #15, #37, #38, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.7, #15, #37, #38, #99 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.
No.7, #22, #37 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits. / No.7, #38 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.
No.16, #22, #37, #39, #88, #93 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.
No.16, #93 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits. / No.16 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.
No.86 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits. / No.7 Time cancelled lap 14, Exceed track limits.





