







6/6/2025 12:40

AM A







PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2

Sorted on best lap time

SIAM GROUP A	Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km

OFFICIAL QUALIFY

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:40:02

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Fastest	In	Diff	Laps	
1	65	CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL	Insane Motorsport by Zic	PRO A	1:57.248	5		8	
2	16	KIATTIPHAN PHAICHAROEN	Nexzter & Mobil1 by GJmotorsport	PRO A	1:58.236	4	0.988	14	
3	96	KEVIN TANTIPORNSIN	IMC Motorsport by MRA	AM A	1:58.274	3	1.026	7	
4	39	CHANON ASAVASANGSIDHI	IMC Motorsport by MRA	PRO A	1:58.419	5	1.171	8	
5	15	RITTHIRONG BORIHARNTANANONT	NAILFIE STUDIO บ้านเรือเล็ก สุกีอินเลิฟ WISE THE HUB	AM A	1:58.744	5	1.496	12	
6	7	ANUSORN ASISALERTSIRI	YK Motorsports	PRO A	1:58.776	11	1.528	14	
7	93	ALEKXANDER VAN MOURIK	Fortron Racing Team	AM A	1:58.889	5	1.641	9	
8	59	THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA	Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC	PRO A	1:58.950	5	1.702	12	
9	88	IARO RAZANAKOTO	Insane Motorsport by Zic	PRO A	1:59.299	5	2.051	13	
10	86	PHUMAYTA PETCHBORDEE	Tornto R Motorsport by Totachi	AM A	1:59.454	4	2.206	12	
11	66	CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK	Nexzter x RMR Motorsport by ร่มไม้ริมนา	PRO A	1:59.580	5	2.332	11	
12	37	KANTANAT SAKPHAET	Tuned by EAK	AM A	1:59.629	6	2.381	8	
13	22	KENNETH HO	Team Supersonic by Rongpo Power Unit	AM A	1:59.733	8	2.485	9	
14	19	KITTIRACH KACHAMAHITI	WISE Rynni Jushi Racing Team	AM A	2:00.044	5	2.796	12	
15	33	PARIWAT MEKASATHIANSAKUL	SINGHA ELF NEOVA	PRO A	2:00.880	12	3.632	12	
16	99	NATHTHARPAUL KEAWKARNJANASATE	Boxza racing Motorsport team	AM A	2:03.164	2	5.916	7	
17	38	THEERAPAN PHROMKHAM	RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports	AM A	2:03.504	5	6.256	10	
18	34	PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB	R-Addict NTX team	AM A		0		4	
19	47	ARTHON LAMKIJJA	R-Addict NTX team	PRO A		0			

Announcements

20

69

No.7, #19, #34, #37, #38, #39, #93 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.

No.7, #15, #37, #38, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.7, #15, #37, #38, #99 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.

No.7, #22, #37 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits. / No.7, #38 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.

No.16, #22, #37, #39, #88, #93 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.

No.16, #93 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits. / No.16 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.

No.86 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits. / No.7 Time cancelled lap 14, Exceed track limits.

BKC Motorsport

Orbits











AKRADECH IMPONGSAK

















